.e:;’
SOB I - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 05-Mar-1  To Date: 5/3/10
n
Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
05-Mar-10 - 6:30 6217 ram MAL  CEN MA 200 18:00 P 10 On Ac. 300
. 03-Mar-10  6:30 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 200 18:00 310 On Ac. 300
s 05-Mar-10  6:30 6231 shiva CHA  CEN MA 200 18:00 3\ 355 On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  6:30 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 51310 On Ac. 450
05-Mar-10 %:00 6701 Sabitapandi MRT CIV FH 130 18:00 3 On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 9:00 6244 govind MRT CIV MA 275 18:00 1303 On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:01 6564 Shyam MRT CIV MH 150 18:00 1/§63 On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:01 6256 veramma MRT Civ FH ) 130 18:00 ‘1/303 On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10 901 6563 P Santosh MRT CIV MA 275 18:00 6)3 On Ac, 275
05-Mar-1¢ 9:02 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 275 18:00 /1/353 On Ac. 2175
05-Mar-10  9:02 6393 Saivani SMH CIV FH 130 18:00 /1/353 On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:02 & manjula MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 _,}/CA ‘,DEpt/ 140
05-Mar-10  9:02 6650 T Venkatesh TVS  CIV HM 300 18:00 A7303 On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  9:03 6438 s.Mohan SMH  Clv HM 300 18:00 /1/353 On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10  9:03 6717 Tripathi SMH CIvV MA 275 18:00 1@ On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 9:03 6702 Saraswathi SMH  CIvV FH 130 18:00 /353 On Ac. - 130
05-Mar-10 9:03 6442 Satyamma SMH CIV FH 130 1800 1/353 On Ac. - 130
05-Mar-10 9:04,64{S0mana MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 CA M 160
05-Mar-10 9:04 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR  FH 140 18:00 LTA /Dep/t._ © 140
05-Mar-10  9:04 6082 narayana MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I/CA jeﬁ 160
05-Mar-10  9:05 6174 pgopi BPD CiV HM 300 18:00 A/352 On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10 9:05 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV MA 275 18:00 4/3752 Cn Ac. 2
05-Mar-10 9:05 6176 d denuvoda BPD Crv MA 275 18:00 ﬂ52 On Ag. 275
05-Mar-10 9:06 6179 p kavitha BPD  CIv FH 130 13:00 )/352 On Ac. 30
05-Mar-10 9:06 6180 d kumari BPD CIV FH 130 18:00 )/332 On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:07 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 136 18:00 352 On Ac. 130
053-Mar-10  9:07 6756, Manjula BPD Crv FH 130 18:00 ‘(1/352 On Ac, 130
05-Mar-10  9:08,6052 _ prakash SGV CIV  MA 275 18:00 F340 (Bﬁ 275
05-Mar-10  9:08-6058 basanthi SGvY QI FH 130 18:00 ._4/340 Dept. 130
05-Mar-10 9:09 6048 s govindh sGgv Civ HM 300 18:00 ml On Ac, 300
05-Mar-10  9:09 6053 krihshna SGV GV MA 275 18:.00 41/351 On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10  9:10 6055 praju SGgv ClV MA 275 18:00 11/351 On Ac. -275
05-Mar-10 %10 6056 kaliya SGV Clv MH 150 18:00 /l/35l On Ac. 150
03-Mar-10 9:10 6057 sukanya SGv  CIV FH 130 18:00 (1/31 On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:10 6050 arzun SGV CIvV MA 275 18:00 /3; On Ac. 275
05-Mar-1¢  9:11 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 130 18:00 351 On Ac. 130
05-Mar-10  9:11 6054 bimal SGvV CIV MA 275 18:.00 4/351 On Ac. 275
05-Mar-10 9:12 6570 Basanti KuM CIV FH 130 18:00 ‘)/CA Job Wg,?l( 130
05-Mar-10 9:12 6569 Kumba KUM CIV  HM 300 rl/ 300
05-Mar-10 916 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 140 / 140
05-Mar-10  9:16 6725 D Naazi MAN  EAR ol ‘( 140
05-Mar-10  9:17 6432 Kattalamma MAN EAR FH g/ [40
05-Mar-10 9:17 6720 Aruna MAN EAR FH d(/ 140

05-Mar-10  9:17 6726 D Venkanna  MAN

o( 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Mar-10  9:17 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 140
05-Mar-10  9:18 6455 Balu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:18 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH [40 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 140
< 05-Mar-10  9:19 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 302 Job Wérk 140
05-Mar-10  9:19 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 302 Job WDV 160
05-Mar-10  9:19 6579 Ramulu MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  9:20 6087 chinna MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job WOW/ 160
05-Mar-10 920 6723 Kurmaiah - MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wo_t:}'/ 160
05-Mar-10  9:20 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Woéc/ .140
05-Mar-10  9:21 6409 Jvothi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Work 140
05-Mar-10 9:21 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
03-Mar-10  9:22 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 355 On Ac. 200
05-Mar-10 9:22 6232 bhumesh CHA  CEN MA 200 18:00 1 355 On Ac. 200
05-Mar-10 9:23 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 355 Cn Ac. 200
05-Mar-10  9:23 6234 md maqbhool CHA CEN MH 150 18:00 i 355 On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:24 6235 shyamkumar CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 355 On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 925 6621 Madhu VEL  TI., MA 300 18:00 1 348 Cn Ac. 300
05-Mar-10 9:25 6622 Ramesh VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 300
05-Mar-10 9:25 ﬁﬁ{Srinu VEL TH. MH ©175 1800 1 342 Qp/ 175
05-Mar-10  9:27 6771 T.srinivas LAX PAI MA 225 18:00 1 351 OnﬂAc. 225
05-Mar-10  9:27 6763 P.Ravi LAX PAl MA 225 18:.00 I 351 On Ac, 225
05-Mar-10  9:27 6759 Arvind LAX PAI MA 225 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  9:28 6762 G.Suresh LAX PAI MA 225 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10 928 6773 Krishna LAX  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10 928 6770 Kumar LAX  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 352 On Ac, 225
05-Mar-10 9:29 6494 Basher MTF  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:29 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10 9:29 6780 salmam MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 9:30 6460 Ramu POC  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 340 On Ac, 160
05-Mar-10  9:31 6779 Samam AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 ) 1 302 On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10 9:31 6777 santosh AKP. PLU MA 250 18:00 P 302 On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:33 6775 Syed Yusuf MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 I WSHP OnAc. 250
05-Mar-10  9:34 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 WSHP OnAc. 250
05-Mar-10 935 6532 Achhana MAL  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac, 150
05-Mar-10  9:36 6223 ramesh MAL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 150
05-Mar-10  9:38 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA 250 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:38 6141 raj VER ELE MA 250 18:00 I 348 On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:38 6139 durga prasad VER  ELE MA 250 18:60 1 348 On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10 9:40 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10  9:40 6272 n dasaratha DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 301 On Ac. 250
05-Mar-10 9:41 6485 kishtu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 307 Job Work .160
05-Mar-10  9:41 6484 Kanthi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 307 Job“ék/ 140
05-Mar-10 9:45 6209 sanjay JYR PAI MA 22571800 . m i 30. On Ac. / 1225
05-Mar-10 9:45 6211 ramesh JYR : 1 30 On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10 945 6208 jyothiram  JYR /w" g, e o 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

05-Mar-10  9:46 6394 Suresh JYR PAIT MA 225 18:.00 4]/302 On Ac. 225
05-Mar-10  9:46 6294 kurmaiah MAN- EAR MH 160 18:00 .»1/302 On Ac. 160
05-Mar-10  10:00 6181 bramachary DYC CAR HM 300 18:00 _/1/301 On Ac, 300
: 05-Mar-10 10110}624/ Mahendraiah VEL  TIL MH 175 1800 ?2 {E’}pk - 175
05-Mar-10 10:30 6781 Balraj KIR WPF HM 0 18:00 A 353 Nil /By v 0
05-Mar-10  10:30 6782 Jjanappa KIR WPF MA 0 18:00 353 Nil/By Vv

05-Mar-10 10:30 6783 venkat KIR  WPF  MA 0 1800 &35 Nil/Byv
05-Mar-10  10:30 6784 somaiah KIR WPF  MH 0 18:00 A353 Nirmyv
05-Mar-10 11:15 6413 AKPradhan AKP  PLU I 300 18:00 02 OnAc. 300
L]
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SOB 1II - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 06-Mar-1  To Date: 6/3/10
N

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
06-Mar-10  6:35 6217 ram MAL  CEN Ma 200 18:00 1% 310 On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  6:35 6219 ganganna MAL  CEN MA 200 18:00 I.g 310 On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  6:35 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 X 310 On Ac. 450
06-Mar-10  6:36 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 304 On Ac. -300
06-Mar-10  6:36 6233 md arif CHA  CEN MA 200 18:00 l.j 304 On Ac. 300
06-Mar-[0 637 6234 md magbhool CHA CEN MH 150 18:00 15 3 On Ac 225
06-Mar-10  6:39 6235 shyamkumar CHA  CEN MH 150 1%:00 l.%ﬁ On Ac. 225
06-Mar-10 8:45 6174 p gopi BPD  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  8:45 6175 p ganesh BPD CIv MA 275 18:00 I 352 On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  8:46 6180 d kumari BPD CIv FH 136 18:00 I 352 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  8:46 6176 d denuvoda BPD  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 352 On Ac, 275
06-Mar-10  8:46 6179 pkavitha BPD  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 352 On Ac, 130
06-Mar-10  8:47 6695 T Laxmi BPD Cwv FH 130 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  8:47 6756 Manjula BPD CIv FH 130 18:00 I 352 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  8:49 6392 Madhu SMH CIV MA 275 18:00 1 354 Cn Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  8:49 6393 Saivani SMH Crv FH 130 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  8:4% 6442 Satyamma SMH  CIvY FH 136 13:00 1 354 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  8:50 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10 850 6717 Tripathi SMH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 354 On Ac, 275
06-Mar-10  8:51 6702 Saraswathi SMH Civ Fil 130 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  8:52 6048 s govindh SGv. CIy HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  8:52 6058 basanthi SGV  CIy FH 130 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  8:53 6055 p raju SGvV  Cv MA 275 18:00 I 351 On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  8:54 6053 krihshna SGvV - CIy MA 275 18:.00 1 351 On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  8:54 6057 sukanya SGv  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  8:54 6056 kaliya SGvY  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  8:55 6054 bimal SGV Qv MA 275 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  8:55 6050 arzun SGvV  Clv MA 275 18:00 I 351 On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10  8:56 6052 prakash SGV  CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA 26{_ 275
06-Mar-10  8:56 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA Dept; 130
06-Mar-10  8:58 6569 Kumba KUM  CIv HM 300 18:00 I CA ‘ﬁ)PW/%l/- 300
06-Mar-10  8:58 6570 Basanti KUM  C1v FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Worl 130
06-Mar-10  9:00 6081 wmanjula MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA Dept™ 140
06-Mar-t0  9:00 6082 narayana MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Déﬁ( 160
06-Mar-10 9:00 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ept. 140
06-Mar-10  9:00 6453 Somana MAN EAR MH [60 18:00 1 CA M 160
06-Mar-10  9:02 6563 P Santosh MRT Civ MA 275 1800 1 303 On Ac. 275
06-Mar-10 9:02 6701 Sabitapandi MRT CIV FH 130 18:60 1 303 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:03 6256 veramma MRT CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 130
06-Mar-10  9:03 6244 govind .. MRT CIV MA 275 18:00 I 303 On Ac, 275
06-Mar-10  9:04 6432 Kattalamma  MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dp\/ 140
06-Mar-10  9:06 6071 srinu MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 Rdwk ” Job Wo'( 160
06-Mar-10  9:06 6072 kamalamma  MAN E/ ; 4 wk  Job Work/ 140
06-Mar-10  9:06 6102 thirupathainm MAN E g f-.-: d 8 & &E jEE I Rgwk  Job Worky 140

\
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Date
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-19
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
06-Mar-10
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In
9:07
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
10
9:10
9:10
%10
o H
9:11
9:12
9:14
9:14
9:14
915
9:15
9:16
9:30
9:30
9:32
9:32
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:41
9:41
941
©.42
9:42
9:46
947
9:47
9:48
9:50
9:50
10:10
10:10
10:25
10:25
10:30
10:30

1D
6723
6738
6721
6455
6456
6610
6480
6740
6485
6484
6720
6294
6780
6515
6494
6394
6292
6211
6209
6208
6564
6621
6623
6778
6779
6763
6773
6770
6771
6762
6759
6460
6629
6511
6775
6634
6769
6139
6145
6181
6272
6624
6622
6784
6357
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CHECKED

Date: u’;“‘{)

Name
Kurmaiah
chinnama
Nagamani
Balu
Kausalya
Ranjith
BIMMA
Venkatamma
kishtu
Kanthi
Aruna
kurmaiah
salmam
SK Mohamad
Basher
Suresh
ekantha
ramesh
sanjay

Jjyothiram

Shyam
Madhu
Srinu
kahanu
Samam
P.Ravi
Krishna
Kumar
T.srinivas
G.Suresh
Arvind
Ramu
Janardan

B Reddy Kum
Syed Yusuf
sk wasim
shekh jabbar
durga prasad
raj kumar
bramachary
n dasaratha
Mahendraiah
Ramesh
somaiah

Cont
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MAN
MTF
MTF
MTF
JYR
IYR
JYR
JYR
JYR
MRT
VEL
VEL
AKP
AKP
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
LAX
POC
POC
MTF
MAH
MAH
MAH
VER
VER
DYC
DYC
VEL
VEL
KIR

Nagendraamm CHA

| MEHT,
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Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
PLU
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAl
PAl
PAI
PAI
Clv
TIL
THL
PLU
PLU
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAIL
PAI
PA]
ELE
ELE
PLU
WEL
WEL
WEL
ELE
ELE
CAR
CAR
TIL
TIL
WP,
CE

Skill
MH
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
HM
MH
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA

MA

MA
MA
HM

Wage
160
140
140
160
140
160
160
140
160
140
140
160
150
230
250
225
225
225
225
300
I50
300
175
250
150
225
225
225
225
225
225
160
250
150
250
250
250
250
250
300
250
175
300

Qut Attn Block
18:00 1 Rdwk
18:00 1 WTA
£8:00 1 WSHP
18:00 1 CA
18:00 I CA
18:00 1 CA
18:00 1 CA
18:00 1 CA
18:00 i 312
18:00 1 312
18:00 1 312
8:00 I 312
[8:00 i 318
18:00 I 318
18:00 1 318
18:00 1 302
18:00 1 302
18:00 i 302
18:00 1 302
18:00 1 302
18:00 1 303
18:00 1 348
18:00 1 348
18:00 i 348
18:00 I 348
18:00 1 324
18:00 1 324
18:00 1 324
18:00 1 324
18:00 1 324
18:00 1 324
18:00 1 340
18:00 1 340
18:00 1 318
18:00 1 WSHP
18:00 1 WSHp
18:00 I WSHP
18:00 1 351
18:00 1 35
18:00 1 301
18:00 I 301
18:00 1 348
18:00 1 348
g I 31
E40 306
= Audit

1

Payment  Amount
Job Wor 160
Job Wogk” 140
Job Work” 140

Job w(%y/ 160

Job Wo 140
Job Wo 160
Job wg/ 160
Job Wo 140
Cn Ac. 160
On Ac, 140
On Ac. 140
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 2350
On Ac, 250
On Ac. 225
On Ac, 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac, 300
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 175
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac, 1225
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 175
On Ac, 300
Nil/By v, o
On Ac. 130
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Date in 1D Name Cont -~ Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

06-Mar-10  10:30 6785 Venkanna CHA CEN  MH 150 18:00 7306 On Ac. 150
06-Mar-10  10:30 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 7306 On Ag. 200
06-Mar-10  10:30 6229 uttaih CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 306 Onac 300
06-Mar-10  10:36 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 06 On Ac. 200
06-Mar-10  10:30 6783 venkat KIR  WPF  MA 0 18:00 ¥313 Nil/By ¥ 0
06-Mar-10 10:30 6782 janappa KIR  WPF  MA 0 18:00 X313 NiI/ByV 0
06-Mar-10 10:30 6781 Balraj KIR  WPF  HM 0 18:00 }?3 NiI/ByV
06-Mar-10 10:30 6182 dyoganand  DYC CAR  MA 250 18:00 :/301 On Ac. %5 \\
06-Mar-10  10:30 6635 Zawil MAH WEL Ma 250 18:00 WSHP JobWo/ 25
06-Mar-10  10:30 6282 pochaiah POC  ELE  HM 300 18:00 £ 340 On Ac. 300
06-Mar-10  10:30 6636 Rahaman MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 (f/;jSHP Job W@/ 150
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[
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 07-Mar-1  To Date: 7/3/10
N

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
07-Mar-10  6:30 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 0.3 306 On Ac. 100
07-Mar-10 6:30 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA, 200 18:00 0.3 306 On Ac. 100
07-Mar-10  6:30 6229 uttaiah CHA CEN HM 300 18:00 0.3 306 On Ac. 150
07-Mar-10 6:31 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 0.3 306 On Ac, 100
07-Mar-10 6:31 6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 0.5 306 On Ac. 75
07-Mar-10  6:31 6235 shyamkumar CHA CEN MH 150 18:00 O.j 306 On Ac. 75
07-Mar-10  9:00 6223 ramesh MAL  CEN MH 150 18:00 0.5 310 On Ac. 75
07-Mar-10  9:00 6539 Sukkya MAL  CEN MH 150 18:00 0.5/310  OnAc 75
07-Mar-10  9:02 6174 pgopi BPD CIv HM 300 17:30 27352 On Ac. 300
07-Mar-10  9:02 6175 p ganesh BPD CIV MA 275 18:00 A7352 On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10 9:02 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 275 18:00 /1/352 On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10  9:03 6180 d kumari BPD CIV FH 130 18:00 (1/3;52 On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10 ~ 9:03 6179 p kavitha BPD  CIvV FH 130 18&:00 '}/352 On Ac, 130
07-Mar-10  9:04 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 136 18:00 51/352 On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10 9:04 6756 Manjula BPD CIV FH 130 18:00 ﬂZ On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10  9:05 6048 s govindh SGv  Civ HM 300 18:00 1_1/351 On Ac, 300
07-Mar-10  9:05 6050 arzun SGvV. Qv MA 275 18:00 3/351 On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10  9:06 6052 prakash SGV. G MA 275 18:00 J/BSI On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10  9:06 6053 krihshna SGv  CIv MA 275 18:00 <1/35] On Ac. 275
07-Mar-1¢  9:06 6054 bimal SGV  Civ MA 275 18:00 41/351 On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10 9:07 6055 p raju SGvV  CIv MA 275 1800 tl/fS! On Ac. 275
07-Mar-10 9:07 6056 kaliva SGY (v MH 150 1800 }/351 On Ac. 150
07-Mar-10  9:08 6057 sukanya SGV  Clv FH 130 18:00 ‘,I/§5| On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10  9:08 6058 basanthi SGV  CIv FH 130 18:00 2/3& On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10 9:09 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 130 18:00 J’él On Ac. 130
07-Mar-10 9:10 6570 Basanti KUM  CIv FH 130 18:00 X ca Job W{ 130

07-Mar-10  9:10 6569 Kumba

YTA b Wope” 300
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SOB 111 - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 08-Mar-1  To Date: 8/3/10
: n

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
08-Mar-10  8:40 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 200 §8:00 1 306 On Ac. 200
08-Mar-10 840 6230 ram CHA  CEN MA 200 E8:00 1 306 On Ac. 200
08-Mar-10  8:45 6174 p gopi BFD Clv HM 300 1800 1 352 On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  8:45 6175 p ganesh BPD CIv MA 275 18:.00 i CA pt. 275
08-Mar-10  8:45 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIv MA 275 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:46 6178 ganapathi BPD Crv MH 150 13:00 I CA pt. 150
08-Mar-100  8:47 6179 p kavitha BPD CIV FH 130 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  8:47 6180 d kumari BPD CIV FH 130 18:00 1 306 On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  8:47 6755 Balakrishna BPD CIV MA 275 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  8:48 6756 Manjula BPD  CIV FH [30 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  8:48 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH I30 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:00 6454 Leclabati MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcAa )epl’ 140
08-Mar-10  9:00 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CcA 9@{ . 140
08-Mar-10  9:00 6082 narayana MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Dgpt™ 160
08-Mar-10  9:01 6055 praju SGY  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 351 "OlnAc. 275
08-Mar-10  9:01 6048 s govindh SGvV Qv HM 300 18:.00 1 351 On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  9:01 6050 arzun 5GvV. Qv MA 275 18:.00 1 351 On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:01 6052 prakash SGV Qv MA 275 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:02 6053 krihshna SGv Qv MA 275 18:00 I 351 On Ac. 275
03-Mar-10  9:02 6054 bimal SGv. CIv MA 275 18:00 I CA ‘QEp{- 275
08-Mar-10  9:02 6056 kaliya SGv  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 CA }2‘)’( - 150
08-Mar-10  9:03 6057 sukanya SGV  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 304 Cn Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  9:03 6058 basanthi SGv. CIvV FH 130 [8:00 1 304 On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  9:03 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 130 18:00 I 304 On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:04 6569 Kumba KUM CIV . HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job Wor%'- 300
08-Mar-10 9:04 6570 Basanti KUM CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA Job WOV 130
08-Mar-10  9:05 6392 Madhu SMH  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 354 On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:05 6393 Saivani SMH  CIv FH 130 18:.00 1 354 On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:06 6442 Satyamma SMH CIv FH 130 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:06 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  9:06 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIv FH [30 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  9:07 6790 prabakar SMH  Civ MA 275 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 275
08-Mar-10  9:07 6717 Tripathi SMH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 354 On Ac, 275
08-Mar-10  9:08 6719 Saily MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job W, 160
08-Mar-10  9:08 6498 Danamma MAN EAR fH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Wod/ 140
08-Mar-10  9:08 6099 janakiramulu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 i CA Job Wo 160
08-Mar-10  9:09 6455 Balu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job Wy ] 160
08-Mar-10  9:09 6456 Kausalya MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Woj/ 140
08-Mar-10  9:09 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 160
08-Mar-10  9:10 6431 chinnamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:.00 1 CA On Ac. | 140
08-Mar-10  9:10 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 140
08-Mar-10  9:10 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH kb GG, 1 CA On Ac. ' 140
08-Mar-10  9:11 6480 BIMMA MAN MR ‘“““’hgﬁs :00 1 CA On Ac. 160
08-Mar-10 9:11 6720 Aruna A 18:00 I CA On Ac. 140

shcer ) Audit
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

08-Mar-10  9:11 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 140
08-Mar-10  9:15 6629 Janardan POC ELE MA 250 13:.00 1 340 On Ac, 250
08-Mar-1¢ 915 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  9:16 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 200
08-Mar-10  9:16 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 310 On Ac. 200
08-Mar-10  9:17 6780 salmam MTF PLU MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:18 6789 rmunna MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:18 6494 Basher MTF  PLU MA. 250 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:40 6181 bramachary DYC CAR HM 300 18:00 1 30 On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  9:40 6272 n dasaratha DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 30t On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:45 6778 kahanw AKP PLU MA 250 1%:00 1 348 On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:45 6779 Samam AKP PLU MH 150 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  9:55 6771 T.srinivas LAX PA] MA 225 18:00 1 318 On Ac. 225
08-Mar-10  9:55 6773 Krishna LAX  Pal MA 225 18:00 1 318 OnAc. . 225
08-Mar-10  9:56 6758 Vi0axmanrao LAX  PAI HM 300 18:00 1 318 On Ac. - 300
08-Mar-10  9:537 6460 Ramu POC ELE MH 160 18:00 1 340 On Ac. - 160
08-Mar-10  9:57 6621 Madhu VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 I 340 On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10  9:58 6623 Srinu VEL TIL MH 175 1800 i 348 On Ac. 175
08-Mar-10  9:58 6141 raj VER ELE MA 250 18:00 1.352 On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10 9:59 6143 venkatesh VER ELE MA 250 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 250
08-Mar-10  9:59 6145 raj kumar VER ELE MA 250 18:00 1 352 On Ac, 250
08-Mar-10  10:00 6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  10:00 6235 shyam kumar CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
08-Mar-1¢  10:00 6232 bhumesh CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 200
08-Mar-10  10:00 6785 Venkanna CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10  10:00 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 200
08-Mar-10  10:01 6786 Saraswathi CHA  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 306 On Ac, 130
08-Mar-10  10:01 6787 Bemanna CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 150
08-Mar-10 10:02 6788 Venkatamma CHA  CEN FH 130 18:00 1 306 On Ac. 130
08-Mar-10  10:10 6793 Balanna BAL CEN MA 200 18:00 1 362 Job\?ﬂ/ 200
08-Mar-10  10:10 6792 Ch.Hussain BAL CEN HM 300 18:00 1 362 Job ()/ 300
08-Mar-10  10:11 6794 mahesh BAL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 362 Job Wog/ 150
08-Mar-10  10:12 6795 veeresh BAL CEN MH 150 18:00 1 362 Job WOV - 150
08-Mar-10 10:30 6781 Balraj KIR WPF HM . 0 1800 312 Nil/By‘/ 4]
08-Mar-10  10:30 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 250 18:.00 I WSHP Job Wo/ 250
08-Mar-10  10:30 6796 Yadaiah BPT PVS MA 0 18:60 1 302 Ni!lBy)l/ 0
08-Mar-10  10:30 6775 Syed Yusuf MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 I WSHP Job Wc;y/ 250
08-Mar-10  10:30 6413 AK Pradhan  AKP  PLU HM 300 18:00 1 348 On Ac. 300
08-Mar-10 10:30 6783 venkat _KIR WPF MA 0 18:00 1 312 Nil/B;&( 0
08-Mar-10 10:30 6782 janappa KIR WPF MA 0 1800 I 312 Nil/By/ 1]
08-Mar-10 10:30 6650 T Venkatesh TVS Clv HM 300 18:00 1 312 Cn Ac.‘ 300
0B-Mar-10  10:30 6683 Shyam TVS Crv MH 150 18:00 Fddasen,  ON AC. 150
08-Mar-10  10:30 6791 Bhammer sing HUS MAR §

1
o=ig0a E2 I 318 | Niygy ¥ 0
0 | 1302 Nil/By/ 0

ALl éq]t On Ac. 250

08-Mar-10  10:30 6797 Kankaiah BPT  PVS
08-Mar-1¢  10:30 6182 d yoganand DYC

ﬁﬁ?&éa}#ﬂamm-l-;vzqﬁw«wm— ‘
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Date in 1D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block
08-Mar-10  10:30 6282 pochaiah POC  ELE HM

08-Mar-10  10:30 6798 Venkatesh BPT  PVS MH

Payment Amount
300 18:00 7340 On Ac. i)

0 18:00 Y 0

CHECKED
Quantity: Quality
By M__ Date: Hlf)“rc
MEHTA & MODI HOMES

Prg.;ét Maniw
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SOB 111 - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 09-Mar-1  To Date: 9/3/10
n
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil  ‘Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
09-Mar-10  6:30 6217 ram MAL  CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3\ 358 On Ac. 300
09-Mar-10  6:30 6216 mallesh MAL.  CEN HM 300 18:00 1.51358 On Ac. 450
09-Mar-10  6:35 6081 manjula MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1.3}y CA ‘De‘pt/ 210
09-Mar-10  6:36 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 2060 18:.00 1.¥ 355 .On Ac, 300
09-Mar-10  6:36 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 L.5] 355 On Ac, 300
09-Mar-10  6:38 6233 md arif CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 Ly 355 On Ac. - 300
09-Mar-10  6:38 6232 bhumesh CHA  CEN MA 200 18:00 [.5) 355 On Ac. 300
09-Mar-10  6:39 6235 shyam kumar CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 L. 5 On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10  6:39 6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 1.(25 On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10  8:50 6570 Basanti KUM Civ FH 130 18:00 1 CA Joh Wol( 130
09-Mar-10  8:30 6569 Kumba KUM CIv HM 300 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;k/ 300
09-Mar-10  8:55 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA pt. i 140
09-Mar-10  8:55 6082 narayana MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /Dept 160
09-Mar-10 9:00 6052 prakash SGV Civ MA 275 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10 9:00 6053 krihshna SGv. - CIv MA 275 12:00 1 351 On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:00 6048 s govindh SGv. Qv HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 300
09-Mar-10  9:00 6050 arzun SGy Qv MA 275 18:00 [ 351 On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:01 6056 Kkaliya SGvV. CIvV MH 150 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 150
09-Mar-10  9:01 6058 basanthi SGV CIv FH 130 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:01 6055 praju SGY CIv MA 275 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:09 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 304 On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:10 6054 bimal SGv CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA hj)cﬁ -275
09-Mar-10 9:10 6057 sukanya SGV  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA ,D;apt’ 130
09-Mar-10 9111 6174 p gopi BPD CIV HM 300 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 300
09-Mar-t0 911 6178 ganapathi BPD CIv MH 150 18:00 1 352 On Ac, 150
09-Mar-10 9:11 6175 p ganesh BPD CIv MA 275 1800 1 352 On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10 912 6179 p kavitha BPD  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:12 6755 Balakrishna BFD CIv MA 275 1800 I 305 On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:13 6756 Manjula BPD  CIv FH 130 18:00 I 305 On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10  9:13 6695 T Laxmi BPD (V. FH 130 18:00 I 305  OnAec 130
09-Mar-10  9:14 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIv MA 275 18:00 | CA :Bff)t/ 275
09-Mar-10  9:14 6180 d kumari BPD  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA 1?,6]}&’ 130
09-Mar-10 9:15 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 275 18:00 I 353 On‘Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:15 6393 Saivani SMH  CIV FH 130 13:00 1 333 On Ac. 130
09-Mar-16  9:16 6442 Satyamma SMH Clv FH 130 18:00 1 353 On Ac. 130
09-Mar-10 9:16 6702 Saraswathi SMH  CIv FH 130 18:00 1 353 On Ac, 130
09-Mar-10  9:16 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:90 1 333 On Ac. 300
09-Mar-10  9:17 6790 prabakar SMH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 353 On Ac. 7275
09-Mar-10  9:17 6717 Tripathi SMH Civ MA 275 18:00 1 353 On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10  9:18 6246 boresh MRT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 275
09-Mar-10 9:18 6294 kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I CA Job W 160
09-Mar-10  9:18 6498 Danamma M A bamambi AR 140 18:00 I CA Job Wod(/ 140
09-Mar-10  9:18 6650 T Venkatesh T\S CIVC Eﬁﬂgn@g\,@m 00} 1303 Ondc 300
09-Mar-10  9:18 6561 Biswanth MRT X6 650 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 150
47 ' AF - Audit
Thursday, March 11,2010 R
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Date In i Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
09-Mar-10  9:19 6102 thirupathamm MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 ‘{1/359 On Ac. 140
09-Mar-10  9:19 6719 Saily MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 /l/CA Job Wi 160
09-Mar-10  9:19 6409 Jyothi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 //CA Job Wor] 140

. 09-Mar-16  9:20 6485 kishty MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 /1459 On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10 9:20 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 "/1/359 On Ac. 140
09-Mar-10  9:20 6431 chinnamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 F359 On Ac, 140
09-Mar-10  9:220 6484 Kanthi MAN  EAR FH 140 18:.00 ;1/359 On Ac. 140
09-Mar-10  9:20 6455 Baly. MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 (1/3 9 On Ac. 160
09-Mar-10  9:21 6721 Nagamani MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 3/59 On Ac. 140
09-Mar-10 9:21 6584 Laxmi Devi MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 4/359 On Ac. 140
09-Mar-10  9:30 6777 santosh AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 5/ 348 On Ac, 250
09-Mar-10  9:30 6779 Samam AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 ﬂis On Ac. I50
09-Mar-10  9:30 6759 Arvind LAX  PAI MA 225 18:60 )/318 On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10  9:31 6763 P.Ravi LAX  PAI MA 225 18:00 ,!/318 On Ac. 225
09-Mar-10  9:32 6770 Kumar LAX  PAI MA 225 18:00 _:.)/318 On Ac, 225
09-Mar-10 933 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 _g/\AISHP On Ac, .25
09-Mar-10  9:34 6775 Syed Yusuf  MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 WSHP  On Ac.
09-Mar-10  9:35 6432 Kattalamma  MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 / /Dﬁp/_
09-Mar-10 9:40 6635 Zawil MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 .{2\;;}-!1" Job Wgrk™ 250
09-Mar-10  9:40 6636 Rahaman MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 /l/WSHP Job Woa'k/ ‘ 150
09-Mar-10  9:41 6621 Madhu VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 (1/318 On Ac. 300
09-Mar-10  9:41 6623 Srinu VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 /1/318 On Ac. 175
09-Mar-10  9:30 6181 bramachary DYC CAR HM 300 18:00 1/301 On Ac. 300
09-Mar-16  9:50 6272 1 dasaratha DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 “1-301 On Ac. 250
09-Mar-10 %50 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 /(11701 On Ac, 250
09-Mar-10 9:50 639} Bramachary DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 301 On Ac. 250

N
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 10-Mar-1  To Date: 10/3/10
: n

Date n D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
10-Mar-100 6:30 6219 ganganna MAL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.3 358 On Ac, 300
16-Mar-10  6:30 6217 ram MAL CEN MA 200 18:00 1.; 35 On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10  6:45 6216 mallesh MAL CEN HM 300 18:00 Aﬁ On Ac. 450
10-Mar-10  8:50 6048 s govindh SGV CIv HM 300 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 8:50 6050 arzun SGv CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 275
I0-Mar-t0  8:51 6052 prakash SGv CIv MA 275 18:00 i 3s5] On Ac, 275
F0-Mar-10 8:51 6053 krihshna SGv CIvV MA 275 18:00 i 351 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 8:52 6054 bimal SGvV  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 351 Cn Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 8:52 6055 praju SGvV Qv MA 275 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 8:33 6056 kaliya SGv  Civ MH 150 18:00 1 351 On Ac, 150
10-Mar-10  8:34 6057 sukanya SGv - Civ FH 130 18:00 I 351 On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  8:54 6058 basanthi SGV Qv FH 130 18:00 1 351 On Ag. 130
10-Mar-10  8:54 6059 chandramma SGV  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 351 On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:00 6174 p gopi BPD Qv HM 300 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 9:00 6175 p ganesh BPD CIv MA 275 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  9:00 6176 d denuvoda BPD CIV MA 275 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:01 6178 ganapathi BPD CIv MH 150 18:00 1 352 On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10  9:01 6179 p Kavitha BPD  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 305 On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:01 6180 d kumari BPD CIV FH 130 13:00 1 305 On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:02 6695 T Laxmi BPD CIV FH 130 18:00 1 305 On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:03 6756 Manjula BPD CIV FH E30 18:00 1 CA g)ep‘!_ i30
10-Mar-10 9:03 6755 Balakri§hi!a BPD CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA pép‘t/ 275
10-Mar-10 9:04 6442 Satyamma SMH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 354 LOn Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:04 6393 Saivani SMH CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 354 On Ac, 130
10-Mar-10  9:04 6392 Madhu SMH CIv MA 275 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  9:05 6438 s.Mohan SMH CIv HM 300 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10  9:05 6702 Saraswathi SMH CIV FH 130 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10  9:06 6717 Tripathi SMH  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  9:06 6790 prabakar SMH  CIv MA 275 18:00 1 354 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  9:07 6080 Venkanna MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ‘E,tpi/ 160
10-Mar-10  9:07 6081 manjula MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA De 140
10-Mar-10 9:09 6236 veramma MRT CIV FH 130 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 9:09 6650 T Venkatesh TvS  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 312 On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10  9:09 6244 govind MRT CIV MA 275 18:00 1 303 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10  9:10 6719 Sailu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 346 On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10  9:10 6740 Venkatamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 1 346 On Ac.. 140
10-Mar-10  9:11 6723 Kurmaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I Totl Job Wo/ 160
10-Mar-10  9:11 6480 BIMMA MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 Tot Job Wog/ 160
10-Mar-16 9011 6431 chinnamma MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 Totl “Job WorL/ 140
10-Mar-10  9:t1 6669 B Prasad MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 I Totl Job Worl/ . 160
10-Mar-10 912 6421 P Venkatesh MAN EAR MH 160 ™1 Yotl Job Work/ 160
10:-Mar-10 %12 6422 Pullama MAN ol Job Worl 140
10-Mar-10  9:12 6484 Kanthi MAN otl Job Wﬂrk/ 140

10-Mar-10  9:13 6485 Kishtu MAN bl On Ac. 160
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
10-Mar-10 9:14 6432 Kattalamma  MAN EAR FH 140 13:00 T CA ept. 140
10-Mar-10  9:14 6454 Leelabati MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 A CA /De-pt/ 140
10-Mar-10 915 6777 santosh AKP  PLU MA 250 18:00 7348 On Ac. 250
10-Mar-10  9:15 6779 Samam AKP  PLU MH 150 18:00 /1/348 On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 9:16 6230 ram CHA CEN MA 200 18:.00 A358 On Ac. 200
10-Mar-10  9:17 6231 shiva CHA CEN MA 200 18:00 ;l/358 On Ac. 200
10-Mar-10  9:17 6234 md magbhool CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 /1/358 On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 9:18 6233 md arif CHA  CEN MA 200 18:00 .(( 355 On Ac, 200
10-Mar-10  9:18 6235 shyamkumar CHA  CEN MH 150 18:00 _51/355 On Ag. 150
10-Mar-10 9:19 6701 Sabitapandi MRT CIv FH 130 18:00 /303 On Ac. 130
10-Mar-10 9:19 6696 Shiva MRT CIv MA 275 18:00 47303 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:20 6082 narayana MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 (CA Pe';ﬂ/ 160
10-Mae-10 9:21 6409 Jyothi MAN EAR FH 140 13:00 ,;1_/346 On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10 921 6294 Kkurmaiah MAN  EAR MH 160 18:00 /1/346 On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10 9:25 6614 “Soori MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 /305 On Ac, 160
10-Mar-10 9:25 6610 Ranjith MAN = EAR MH 160 18:00 A/ 339 On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10  9:26 6498 Danamma MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 ;1/339 Cn Ac. 140
10-Mar-10  9:26 6738 chinnama MAN EAR FH 140 18:00 ‘4/339 On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10 9:27 6102 thirupathamm MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 _/1/359 On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10  9:27 6‘1-72[ Nagamani MAN  EAR FH 140 18:00 ‘1/359 On Ac. 140
10-Mar-10 9:27 6455 Balu MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 _{1'/359 On Ac. 160
10-Mar-10  9:28 6456 Kausalya MAN EAR FH 140 13:00 1/3.59 On Ac. 140
[0-Mar-16 929 6563 P Santosh MRT CIV MA 275 18:00 /l/303 On Ac. 275
10-Mar-10 9:35 6292 ckantha JYR  Pal MA 225 18:00 %02 On Ac, 225 g
10-Mar-10  9:35 621t ramesh JYR PAI MA 225 18:00 ‘/{/302 On Ac. 225 /
10-Mar-10  9:36 6394 Suresh JYR PAI MA 225 18:00 11/302 On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10 9:36 6209 sanjay JYR PAI MA 225 18:00 ,1/§02 On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10 9:40 6621 Madhu VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 J/IS On Ac. 30
10-Mar-10  9:40 6623  Srinu VEL  TIL MH 175 18:00 /1/318 On Ac, 75
10-Mar-10  9:45 6762 (G.Suresh LAX  PAl MA 225 18:00 / 24 On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10  9:45 6770 Kumar LAX  Pal MA 225 18:00 T/ On Ac. 225
10-Mar-10  9:55 6758 Viaxmanrao LAX PAl HM 300 18:00 _4/324 On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 10:10 6272 n dasaratha DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 / HP  On Ac. 250
10-Mar-10  10:1¢ 6391 Bramachary DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 /}WZHP On Ac. 250
10-Mar-10  10:10 6181 bramachary DYC CAR HM 300 18:00 WSHP  On Ac. 300
10-Mar-10 10:11 6182 d yoganand DYC  CAR MA 250 18:00 SHP  On Ac, 250
10-Mar-10 10:15 6536 Baly MAL  CEN MH 150 18:00 F 303 On Ac. 150
10-Mar-10 10:20 6799 Ramvir HUS MAR MA 0 18:00 -]/ 18 Nit/ By, 0
F0-Mar-10  10:20 6800 Vijay Sing HUS MAR MH 0 18:00 1 318 Nil / By ¥y~ 0
10-Mar-10 10:20 6781 Balraj KIR WPF HM 0 18:00 /352 NiI/ByY/ 0
10-Mar-10 10:21 6782 janappa KIR WPF MA 0 18:00 /352 Nil /By V 0
10-Mar-10  10:21 6783 venkat KIR WPE MA 0 18:00 /1/352 N:I/B(/ ]

10-Mar-10 J0:22 6532 Achhana MAL  CEN MH @&yﬁw 358 On Ac. 150

ME
10-Mar-10  10:30 6634 sk wasim MAH WEL § MaA ;"‘ 8:00 ;)/@"}S“P On Ac. 250
Or Ac. 250
die | O

10-Mar-10 10:30 6515 SK Mohamad MTF  PLU MA

Thursday, March 11,2010
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SOB III - Detailed Attndence Report

Date
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
i1-Mar-10
I1-Mar-10
Li-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
1 1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
[1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-i0
H-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
H-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-1¢
1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
H-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
[1-Mar-10
H1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
I1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
H-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-19
11-Mar-10

In D
6:30 6217
6:30 6219
6:30 6223
6:30 6539
6:30 6536
6:30 6216
6:32 6230
6:32 6231
6:33 6232
6:33 6234
6:34 6233
6:34 6235
8:50 6176
8:50 6174
8:30 6175
8:51 6178
8:51 6179
8:52 6180
8:52 6695
8:52 6756
8:53 6755
8:56 6080
8:56 6081
8:58 6043
8:58 6053
8:58 6052
8:59 6054
8:59 6055
8:59 6056
9:00 6058
9:00 6059
9:00 6050
%00 6057
9:00 6082
9:00 6432
9:01 6392
901 6393
%02 6442
9:02 6443
9:02 6440
9:03 6438
%03 6702
9:04 6717
9:04 6790

Thurscla}@.m”‘ 204 G-

CHE@%{ED |

155 oyl L Foala—e—

Name
ram
ganganna
ramesh
Sukkya
Balu
mallesh
ram
shiva
bhumesh
md magbhool
md arif
shyam kumar
d denuvoda
p gopi
p ganesh
ganapathi
p kavitha
d kumari
T Laxmi
Manjula
Balakrishna
Venkanna
manjula
s govindh
krihshna
prakash
bimal
p raju
kaliya
basanthi
chandramma
arzun
sukanya
narayana
Kattatamma
Madhu
Saivani
Satyamina
Balu
G. Narayana
s.Mohan
Saraswathi
Tripathi
prabakar

| Quanfity:

By % Dale:

MAEHTA & MO

PHASE -

HOMES
n

Cont

MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
MAL
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
CHA
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BPD
BFD
MAN
MAN
SGv
SGY
SGv
SGV
S5GV
SGV
SGY
SGv
SGv
SGV
MAN
MAN
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH
SMH

From Date: 11-Mar-1

To Date: 11/3/10

Attn Block Payment Amount

Type SEIl  Wage Out

CEN  MA 200 18:00 1Y 358
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.9 358
CEN  MH 150 18:00 Ij 358
CEN  MH 150 18:00 19 358
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1.5} 358
CEN  HM 300 18:00 1; 358
CEN  Ma 200 18:00 (8 355
CEN  MA 200 18:00 1.; 355
CEN MA 200 18:00 1.5 355
CEN  MH 150 18:00 1.) 355
CEN  Ma 200 18:00 13 306
CEN MO 150 18:00 Q 306
IV Ma 275 18:00 1 352
CIV  HM 300 18:00 1352
IV Ma 275 18:00 1 352
IV MH 150 18:00 1332
cv  FH 130 18:00 1 352
IV  FH 130 18:00 1 352
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 352
IV FH 130 18:00 1 352
IV MA 275 18:00 1 352
EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA
EAR  FH 140 18:00 I CA
IV HM 300 18:00 1331
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 351
IV Ma 275 18:00 1 351
Vv Ma 275 18:00 1 351
IV Ma 275 18:00 1 351
av MH 150 18:00 | 304
CIV  FH 130 18:00 1 304
v 130 18:00 1 304
v MA 275 18:00 i ca
av 130 18:00 t CA
EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA
EAR  FH 140 18:00 1 CA
CIV  Ma 275 18:00 1 354
IV FH 130 18:00 | 354
IV FH 130 18:00 1 354
v MH 150 18:00 I 354
CIV  MA 275 18:00 1 354
CIV  HM 300 18:00 1 354
iy 2o ean 254

P
jo
WG erceLrierananay

On Ac, 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 450
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 300
On Ac, 300
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 275
On Ac, 150
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 275

T, 160

. 14
On Ac. 300
On Ac, 275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 1275
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 156
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130

‘pqsf - 275
(De( 130
Dept” 160
Pl 140

On Ac. 275
On Ac. 130
On Ac. 130
On Ac, 150
On Ac. 275
On Ac. 300
On Ac. - 130
On Ac. 275
On Ac, 275
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Date
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
t1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
li-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
[1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
F-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
[1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
H-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
1E-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
[1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
I'1-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10
11-Mar-10

Thursday, March 11,2010

In

9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:.07
907
9:08
9:08
9:08
09
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:10
9:10
EHE|
9:1k
9:11
912
9:12
2:13
9:20
9:20
%21
9:2]
9:25
9:30
9:32
9:32
9:33
9:34
9:34
9:40
9:40
9:45
9:45
9:48
9:48
9:50

ID
6410
6098
6614
6379
6610
6498
6480
6669
6414
6719
6409
6294
6099
6723
6421
6422
6738
6739
6431
6721
6720
6740
6454
6456
6455
6102
6105
6634
6775
6515
6780
6650
6762
6777
6778
6413
6142
6i45
6770
6758
6799
6800
6781
6782
6211

Name Cont  Type
Narayana MAN EAR
nagamma MAN  EAR
Soori MAN EAR
Ramuly MAN EAR
Ranjith MAN  EAR
Danamma MAN  EAR
BIMMA MAN EAR
B Prasad " MAN EAR
Dal Singh MAN EAR
Satlu MAN EAR
Jyothi MAN  EAR
kurmaiah MAN EAR
janakiramulu  MAN  EAR
Kurmatah MAN EAR
P Venkatesh MAN EAR
Puilama MAN EAR
chinnama MAN  EAR
Jahngi MAN EAR
chinnamma MAN EAR
Nagamanj MAN  EAR
Aruna MAN  EAR
Venkatamma MAN  EAR
Leelabati MAN EAR
Kausalya MAN EAR
Balu MAN EAR
thirupathamm MAN  EAR
ganesh AKP  PLU
sk wasim MAH WEL
Syed Yusof  MAH WEL
SK Mohamad MTF  PLU
salmam MTF  PLU
T Venkatesh  TVS Civ
G.Suresh LAX  PAI
santosh AKP  PLU
kahanu AKP  PLU
AK Pradhan  AKP  PLU
nagaraj VER  ELE
raj kumar VER  ELE
Kumar LAX  Pal
V.iaxmanrao LAX  PAI
Ramvir HUS  MAR
Vijay Sing HUS  MAR
Balraj KIR WPF
janappa KIR WPF
ramesh YR PAL

bR e e on
Cerlf

Skl  Wage Out Attn Block
MH 160 18:00 1 318
FH 140 18:00 1 318
MH 160 18:00 1 318
MH 160 18:00 P Tott
MH 160 18:00 1 318
FH 140 18:00 1 Totl
MH 160 18:00 I Totl
MH 160 18:00 1 Totl
MH 160 18:00 I Totl
MH 160 18:00 1 Totl
FH 140 18:00 1 353
MH 160 18:00 1 353
MH 160 18:00 1 353
MH 160 18:00 1 353
MH 160 18:00 I 353
FH 140 18:00 1 353
FH 140 18:00 1 353
MH 160 18:00 1 353
FH 140 18:00 1 353
FH 140 18:00 I 353
FH 140 18:00 1 359
FH 140 18:00 1 359
FH 140 18:00 1 359
FH 140 18:00 1 359
MH 160 18:00 1 359
FH 140 18:00 I Totl
MA 250 18:00 I 348
MA 250 18:00 1 WSHP
MA 250 13:00 1 WSHP
MA 250 18:00 1 318
MH 150 18:00 I 318
HM 300 18:00 1 318
MA 225 18:00 1 336
MA 250 18:00 1 343
MA 250 18:00 1 348
HM 300 18:00 I 348
MA 250 18:00 1 301
MA 250 18:00 1 301
MA 225 18:00 1 336
HM 300 18:00 1 336
MA 0 18:00 1 318
MH 0 18:00 L2318
HM Q“ ﬂé:. v()':*”igfml 303
MA 0 18:00 303

. \?A'u?fa

Payment Amoﬁnt
On Ac, 160
On Ac. 140
On Ac. 160
Job WOP/ 160
On Ac. 160
Job Wor/ 140
Job Waorj 160

Job Wor)/ 160
Job %? 160
Job Wo 160

On Ac, 140
On Ac. 160
On Ag, - 160
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 140
On Ac. 140
On Ac. 160
On Ac. 140
On Ac. 140
On Ac. 140
On Ac, 140
On Ac. 140
On Ac. 140
On Ac, 160
Job Wog_/ 140
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. - 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 150
On Ac. 300
On Ac. 225
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 250
On Ac. 300
On Ag, 250
On Ac. 250

% 25
OnAc. . 300
Nl / By / 0
Nil / By / 0
Nil / By ¥ 0

Nil / By V¥

On Ac. . 225

Adwmin Officer
MEHTA& 0D HOMES

et e e v o




Date in D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

1E-Mar-10  9:50 6394 Suresh JYR  PAI MA 225 18:00 [l’3 2 On Ac. 225
1-Mar-10  9:51 6292 ekantha IYR  PAl MA 225 18:00 /1/3) On Ac. 225
I1-Mar-16  9:51 6208 jyothiram JYR  PAl HM 300 18:00 302 On Ac. 300
11-Mar-10 9:55 6181 bramachary DYC CAR HM 300 1800 .,l/WSHP On Ac.
H-Mar-10  9:56 6272 n dasaratha DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 /I/WSHP On Ac.
Il-Mar-10  9:56 6182 d yoganand DYC CAR MA 250 18:00 /WSHP On Ac.
H-Mar-10 10:00 6802 Bhunesh MAL CEN MA 200 18:00 358 On Ac.
11-Mar-10  10:00 6801 MD anif MAL  CEN MA 200 18:00 J/%S On Ac.

e et e et .

' ' { ified b %
Quantrty Qua.i;y E Certificg by Certified by
.By lDate ”Irl,[ll g
HEATA R MO Adrin Officer ct ManagerlEn
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SOB III - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From: 5/3/10 To: 11/3/10

Contractor Name AK Pradhan (Plumber) - o N
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 3650 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (16 detail records) Sum 3650
LContractor Name B Pochaiah (Electrician) e R
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac, (7 detail records) Sum [580 (
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B Pochaijah (Electrician) (7 detail records  Sum 1580
Contractor Name Bharat patel (Pavers) e
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (3 detail records) Sum [
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Bharat patel (Pavers) (3 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name ____ Biroparida(Civi) e
Payment Type Dept. .
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) Sum 1235 (
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (51 detail records) Sum 10055 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (57 detail records) Sum 11250
Contractor Name  Chandrakalg (Centering) _ -
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (48 detail records) Sum 9690 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Chandrakala (Centering) (48 detail record  Sum 9690
Contractor Name D Yadanandam (Carpenter) __
Payment Type On Ac. _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 5300 (
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D Yadanandam {Carpenter) (20 detail re  Sum 5300
Lontractor Name ___ D.Balraju (Centring) R
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum ' Vo0 2
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D.Balraju (Centring) (4 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name _ G.Manyam _(Earth work) e
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (25 detail records) Sum 3770 (
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (48 detail records) Sum 7220 ‘/

Payment Type On Ac.

Thursday, March | 2010 G@ﬂifi

by | Co

rrified by E Page 1 of 3
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- Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (56 detail records) Sum 77 A 8320 f

Summary for ‘Conftractor Name' = G.Manyam {Earth work) (129 detail reco Sum 19310
Contractor Name __ Govindha sahu(Civi) S
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detait records) Sum 2045 /
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (60 detail records) Sum 13460
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (70 detail records)  Sum 15505
Contractor Name __Hussain (Marbles) i e N
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Sumemary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (Marbles) (5 detail records) Sum 0
Contractor Name Jyothiram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 4050 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothiram { Painter) (17 detail records} Sum 4050
_Contractor Name _kishan raj (Water proof) R
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type’ = Nil / By Vendor (16 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = kishan raj (Water proof) (16 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name _ Kumba (Civil) e
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for "Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum \ -‘r o0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kumba (Civil) (10 detail records) Sum 2150
Contractor Name __ Mustafa (Plumber) e
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 2650
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafz (Plumber) (13 detail records) Sum 2650
Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician) e
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records}) Sum 2500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (10 detaii records) Sum 2500
Contractor Name _ SMohan(Civi)) o
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (42 detail records) Sum 8965
Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= $.Mohan (Civil) (42 detail records) Sum 8965
Contractor Name __ Shaik Mahboob (Welding) e
Thursday, March 11, 2010 Ca ¥ ’ Certified by Page 2 of 3
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Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (42 detail records) Sum 3965

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Mohan (Civil) (42 detail records) Sum 8965
Contractor Name  Shaik Mahboob (Welding) L
Payment Type J ob Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 1300 /
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 2300 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (16 detail reco  Sum 3800
Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= On Ac. (28 detail records) Suem 7475 K
Summary for *Contractor Name' = T Mallesh {Centring) (28 detail records) Sum 7475
Contractor Name T Venkatesh(civil) . e
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 1650
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T, Venkatesh(civil) (6 detail records) Sum 1650
Contractor Name T.Murthy (Civil) e
Payment Type On Ac. _
Summary for Payment Type'= On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 3430 (
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = T Murthy (Civif) (17 detail records) Sum 3430
Contractor Name V. Lakshmana Rao (Painter)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) Sum 225 /
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum 5400 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painter) (24 detailrec  Sum 5625
Contractor Name ___ Veluchamy (Tiles) I
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 350 (
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 2975 (
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (14 detail records) Sum 3325
Grand Totzl 112745

Certifled by: - i
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SOB I1I - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 5/3/10° ToDate:  11/3/10

Contractor Name. AK Pradhan (Plumber) o
Payment Type  Job Work B -
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum !
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (1 detailrecord)  Sum T S
Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records) Sum 7
Waorker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 15
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = AK Pradhan (Plumber) (15 detailr Sum 16
Contractor Name B Pochaiah (Electrician)
PaymentType  OnaAe 7 - - -
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 7
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Pochaiah (Electrician) (7 detail r Sum R
Contractor Name Bharat patel (Pavers)
PaymentType  Nil/By Vendor T

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (2 detail records) Sum

summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Bharat patel (Pavers) (2 detail reco _Sum__

Contractor Name Biro parida (Civil)

‘PaymentType  Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records)

Worker Skili MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records)

Worker Skill MH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record)
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (7 detail records)

Thursday, March 11, 2010
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Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {7 detail records) Sum 15

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MU (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 51

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biro parida (Civil) (30 detail recor . Sum 57

Contractor Name ChandrakaEa (Centering)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (2 detail records) Sum 1.5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 30

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 19

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 53.5
_Summary for "Contractor Name' = ‘Chandrakala (Centering) (18 detail Sum B 535

Contractor Name D Yadanandam (Carpenter) '

Payment Type On Ac. ‘

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skiil MA

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records) Sum 14

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac, (12 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = D Yadanandam (Carpenter) (12 de o Sum 20

Contractor Name 7 D.Balraju (Centring)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detaii record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 4
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' =_D.Balraju (Centring) (3 detail recor Sum ——— 8

Contractor Name i G.Maqyam (Earth work)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 15.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
_Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records)
I
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Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FY (6 detail records) Sum 23

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 25
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records)  Sym S . S

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 32

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) Sum 24

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum 56
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = ~ G.Manyam (Earth work) (36 detail _Sum 1295

Contractor Name 7 Govindha sahu(Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (35 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum i
_Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. ( [0detailrecords) ~  Sum N

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skil] FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) : Sum 30

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH {6 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 60
~Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Govindha sahu(Civil) (37 detail rec Sum 70

Contractor Name 7 _Hg§sain ( M@blg_s)

Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MH

Sumimary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (5 detail records) Sum 5
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Hussain (Marbles) (5 detail records —_.sSwm 5

Contractor Name Jyothiram ( Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. o T T

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records)

Worker Skiil MA

_Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records)

Thursday, March 11, 2010
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Summary for '‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 17

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothiram ( Painter) (7 detail recor Sum 17

Contractor N?lme 7 e k_ishgn raj_ (Water proof)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor R N

Worker Skill HM ,

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MY (2 detail records) Sum 2
-Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (10 defailrecords) ~ _ Sum 3

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill ' HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 3
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = kishan raj (Water proof) (12 detail Sum 16

Contractor Name 7 Kurmba (_Ciyil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH _

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 10
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Kumba (Civil} (10 detail records) Sum 10

Contractor Name Mustafa (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum - 13
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumber) (9 detail record Sum 13

Contractor Name P Veeresh (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 10
-Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Veeresh (Electrician) (4 detail re __Sum 10

Contractor Name S.Mohan (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac. [

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)

Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records)
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Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 42
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S.Mohan (Civi) (19 detail records) ~ Sum 82

Contractor Name ~ Shaik Mahboob (Welding)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH {2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (Sdetailrecordsy ~~ sum -6

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill MA _

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum 10 -
Summaty for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahboob (Welding) (10 deta Swum 16

Contractor Name T Mallesh (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac,

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail tecords) Sum 85

Waorker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 17.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 9.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 355
-Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = T Mallesh (Centring) (16 detail rec Sum 355

Contractor Name T. Venkatesh(civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill Hm } :

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum i

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 6
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T. Venkatesh(civil) (6 detail record Sum 6

Contractor Name T.Murthy (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac. '

Worker Skill . FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records)- Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) '
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (10 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Murthy (Civil) (10 dethil re

Thursday, March 11, 2010 e
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ContractorName  V.Lakshmana Rao (Bainter) e

Payment Type ' Dept. .

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Surmary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detailrecord) ~  ~ sem S B

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (3 detail records) Sum 3

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA {6 detail records) Sum 20

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 23
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Lakshmana Rao (Painter) (10det ~  Sum 24

Contractor Name Veluchamy (Tiles)

Payment Type Dept. -

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2
_Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. (1 detail record) - Sm 2

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Narne' = Veluchamy (Tiles) (10 detail recor Sum

Grand Total

- A\
AQNSK iggs - Audit

L ¢
Pro;e tmer/lingai

Certified by: t
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SOB III - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 5/3/10 To: 11/3/10
Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By Amount \
wwu\\.qa.\_mv_o HN 33 Vig drma Enterprises Red Bricks in Nos 6600 >mww\ﬂ> 536 vm__ux;w security 14040¢
oTar-10 \w Sair itam Enterprises .Ea sand (VINBG Loy 20595 AR29-U 6354 arty— security 13 moo.mﬁ
333-09Far-10 r_\v\wgs_, pvt ltd Robe-sind fine in tons _ 699 ARAZVTIZ9  Party - security 7509.5 \
338 9:0 mm:.\mﬁmaoﬁzmam 4(-ni Metal in cft 2007 AP 11 117227 Party— seclifity 2392 \
I7:25 Vebrabhadra swam Red Mud in cft 200 ATT 6366. Party. securit 1798
122 n\a y ¥ e =8 _FRady y
: mxwa:sm L Certifiog by
P

0_32 iy,

|

—————,
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SOB I1I - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Robo silicon pvt ltd
Material Type Rate
Robo sand fine in tons 442
Supplier Name Sairam Enterprises
Materia! Type Rate
40 mm Metal in cft 11.96
Fine sand (VI))BG Lorry 624/
Supplier Name Veerabhadra swamy
Material Type Rate
Red Mud in cft 8.99
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate

Red Bricks in Nos 234 /

PR S A,

Certifing by f ! Coriifing hy.

Admin Officer Project Managaor/s a9.
| MEHTA & MODIHOMES | | MEHTA & Mo HOMES

PR S,

g
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SOB I - Qutward Report From: 5/3/10 To: 11/3/10

No Date Time To Location Item Categor Item Desc Item Size Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
<20 05-Mar-10 %.N VBC Phase VI _PPC cement SQ¥Kas %\m.mmm A4s AP21V3872 Surva - Durga.__
g2t @78 1006 _YSE Phase VI _A=Hallow bricks 230-Pes 1146 APZIV3872  Surya— Durga
.\mwm 0gzMefar-10 16:00- GWE . _J-Angles .L‘@ _2-Nos. ArE.v AP13x4686  Suryp - —~—Shive
§22° om-%o. 16:00~G.3-E™ ’ MS patti ..\wv _ J-os. 1147~ %xﬁmwm mcpmx Shive
@., 06-M27-10 16:08” Greorrfower Km. patti .Wﬁm.. \m Nos. 1148 AP13:4686  Surya— Shive.
s 06-Mar-10  17:45  VSC Phase VII _20mm metal Q5-boad 1142 AP2 2 Suryg” [Yirga
S o%l 0 17:45—VSC Phase VII CoarseSand A tioad 1149 AP2IV3872  Surya . ~—Dmiga
64~ 06Mar-l0 1745 VSC Phase VI QPeCement _i0-Bags 1149~ APUNSST2  Sur—  * Durea
M.w&\ QFoar-10 1407 VSCPhase VI OPC Cement 10_Bags _\Gb\ AP24¥3872  Suma— ~—Burga
625—  07-Mast0  14:02—VSC Phase VII Coarse-Sand o-ch 15— AP21V3872 Suma Dursa-
626 08:Marl0 1015 VSCRhaseVII Fine sand _loe-cft s AP21U6822  Sunya- Raju__
“621 08-Mar-10 12:00— VSC Phase-¥il »Eo.:n_ Bricks 220-Pes 1152 Euﬁ.w Surya “—Purga
- " \\
%Mw\ 09-Mar-10 9:45 VSC Phase VII _-PPE Cement -Emmm E\ AP2IU6822  Sunya— Venkatesh
-Mar- 9 ’ . [ g P. ’
L2209 ﬁ 9:45 _ VSCPhase VII %ﬁ. rtbm 1 mm\ AP21H6822  Sugya— Venkatesh
6267 09-far-10 945 VSC Phase VII _~Bombay Brooms 75 Nos 1133~ AP21LI6822  Surya Venkatesh—
mwm\ 09-Mar-10 9:45 VSC Phage VII . astit rope \umzsﬁoma\EWM\ %wngﬁ\mw\w\ chm\.\\\ Venkatesh—
622~ 10-Mar-10  11:29—"VSC Bhase VII EBCcement .»%\.Wmmm s AP2TLI6822  Surya—— Ragju—
.fm\wo\‘ loMar-l0 1223~ <mmw\§m Vil \ﬁ.ﬁmma lgcR UsS- ARND6S2 Stirya “~Ra . -
A@\b\ LL¥far-10 16M0  bloomdale 2 '\mmwmmﬁoa M\zdm. .VG@\\ %E.‘. Surva Durgaiah
Mar<Ti . 155mdal 1 : Fl : ;
63t 11-Marcl0 1600~ bigtmdale L _Flust-door _9Mos. 1156~ APILV38T Sura=— Durgitati—
CHECKED |
Quantity: _ocm:q Q
By m&\\m\l _oma“ 12 UEO in Offi \{ o7 - Audit
BT oS MEHTA 4]MODI HOMES R W
! PHASE. Il . _ —
i ———— - e - .».ﬁ&.mﬂ H OM. — H
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SOB III - Cement Register Report From: 5/3/10 To: 11/3/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
s CMa10 925 Columns PPC Cwall 5 Security
)846 }SiMar-IO }1’4 WAEF Proofing . PPC 351 2T Security
a4 )S(Mar-w Pl PAfStering PPC 352 A Security

A%38 }Mar-ao AUtS Pifstering PPC 351 ecurity

/],849 %Mar—lo }15 Columns PPC 310 )Security
* 1850 O}ar-l() }35 Ehase Il PPC phase VII 20 Security
_Jast 05-Mar-10 " 1040 stfbad Stones PPC CA _J-Security

189 05 Mar-10 1426~ Plugbing PPC 348 A Security

853 - Mar-10 1330 il Work PPC 348 ~3 Security

*§4 éosﬂviar-l 0 T1446  Columns PPC Phase | A Security
ys 06:-Mar-10 }LD/ Plastering PPC 352 /6 Security -

856 ’ War-lo 7930 Plastering PPC 303 2 Security

1857 06-Mar-10 /& PEE Work OPC 312 & Security

1858 06:Mar-10  ~ 10:15  Colymns PPC Part It 3 Security

1 06:Mar-10 { Platering PRC 354 2-Security

../85_9 /H— Ly

60 /(»Mar 10 [WPiwﬂbmg oPC 340 2-Security

y “06-Mar-10 guﬁ/ Cofurnns OPC 310 A-Sceurity

186 ?Mar-lﬁ - L30T PidStering PPC 351 8 Security

1865 -10 1o Wier Proofing PPC 32 22 Securi
/863 };;Mar /G/ ‘ T 4 = C Tty

186 5ar-10 LLAS Coftimns PPC 306 7 Security

*1865 DeMar-10 2.1»217 Compound Wall PPC Phase | ‘{/Sccurity
‘/1{156' P6tar-10 70 Tites Work PPC 348 4 Security

18} D&Mar-10 }aﬁﬂ Re€eived PPC Phase It =366 Security
68 #Mar-10 1700~ Gottinns OPC 306 3 Security
1/13/59’ ' ar-10 120 Plasterlng PPC 351 3 Security .
" 06-Mar-10 175~ Phase Il OPC phase VII Securi
(m = ol 7 el _ty
Wf 07-Mar-10 ‘1,0430’ Plastering PPC 351 _2-Security
AT 07:Mar-10 1106~ Dlastéring PRC 352 S-Security
}m _O%:Mar-10 )w Slemns 0PC 305 A-Security
?mf OpMar-10 1425~ Bhaser oPC phase VI - Sccurity

}375/ 08-Mar-10 9:30— Plastering OPC 354 A-seaurity

1336 08-Mar-10 9:35.  Brick.Work . OPC 304 5-Security

‘ﬁl} ﬁMar-lO 9:53 Brick-Work OPC 305 A5 Security
Tysf- yamo ‘w Shetrad Stoncs PPC 309 A Security
Y] Mar-10 1025 Columns OPC 306 7 Security
(mﬁ <8-Mar-10 <1 1035 Tites Work OPC 318 A" Security

M ﬂS—Mar—IO /}0/ Tiles-Work PRG I8, . Security

4 : g B £ o e -

1867 ~08-Mar-10 110 Plasfring e GHBLHED A seourity

\® _

AT AL oK. = Audit

12 March, 2010 / ( " ) . Page ] of 2
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Cement Reg. No  Date

/1%33 (08<Mar—10
“‘/Lssﬁ /08<Mar-10
’ 98 Mar-10

A Mar-10

/Uﬁdar- 10
A Mar-10

R

4

EXY X

89 A9 Mar-10

i 800 JeMar-10
M War-lo
1{2_ 10-Mar-10

Ly v
20
=}
:\

10s-Mar-10
1¢:-Mar-10
10-Mar-10
‘%Mar-lo
1-Mar-10
_(l’lf—Mar-IO
1i-Mar-10
“11-Mar-10

Afm;.ar-l()
/

A\
=]
o)
B

¢

MR

S8

F

__CHECKED |

T — ‘
 Cuuantiy: jQuality
“'_"——l';!-

By

%WEH&T

SAEYETL

A & MODI HOMES !
PHASE - il

—rh

12March, 2010 "

Time Issued For
1120 Columfis
« {
1'.7}0/ Witer Proofing
y} CR&Work
P Phasg Tt

PisStering
Pla@g'ing
yssering
Briek Work
Bﬁﬁd Stones
Tites Work
"
Phase Il

9.4

Plastering

{/
wash area
Pledfing
Watef Proofing
Plastéring
Plufibing
Marhle Work

kW
s
2
‘)W
J)l:xﬁ/
‘/LLeGG
}4,'56'
%50
o
S
< o3

E% Compound-walt

s
|
|

Officer ‘%
ME}:&TA & f\ODE':iOE‘"ES ]

Cement Grade
OPC
PPC
OPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PEC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

Block No

306
352
Part HI

phase VI]

352
303
351
305
Totlot
348

phase VI

303
338
352
303
354
348
318
344

Quantity Issued By
Security
)Z/Security
‘/'f/Securily

) )0 Security
A Security
/ Security

}Security
_4 Security
-Security
é’§eourity
_lj/S‘ecurity
‘ ‘S/SEéurity

/’Security
(1'( Security

_9-Security
<8 Security

A Security
‘ﬁecurity

2 urify

e TR RGP WM U € 6 e L L WAL €N TE e, a
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SOBIII - Cement Register Balance Repo Date: 11/3/10
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (3095 il records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

——.,

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 53 Grade (796 detail gecords)
Sum 0 \/

Cement Grade OPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = oPC (4Words)
Sum -79

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Ceﬁfe;t_c}a&éifépc"(lWE&?M—“ ST T e e
Sum =216

Grand Total =295
/ Pty (o <t ¢ - Audit
q-_'"""'_"‘-m-wn«'--...

Certified by

1
z% Progm%' !

MEHTA & MGO1 HOMES |
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SOB I1I - Hire Charges Detailed Report From: 5/3/10 To: 11/3/10

Reg No Date Equjp. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount
Pl A5 Mar-10 &m\_a__ﬂ Latha  Tractor AP21U6822 115~ 1024 CoarseSand t 170 per trip 170
.\&o«a A5 Mar-10 Emam: Tractor AP2IV38T2 W16 10:26 Stone dust 1 170 per trip 170

S5 Mar-10 23 Sneha Latha Tractor AP 21 U 6822 _wwb\ 10:50—  fine samd 1 176 per trip 170

696 Emlo fieha Latha Tractor APZFT U 6822 uay 11347 20mm metal I 170 per.trip 170
\w%q _O3-Nfar-10 E&mwmm_ﬂ Tractor AB21V 3872 1537 15437 20mum metal 1 170 per trip 170
\w%w mm.\g._.-_c gm Latha Tractor >\1N_ U6822 1000 1608  Coarsesand g 170 per trip 170
° 2699 06-Mar-10 .\?E%%a Bracker 00 13:06~  Chipping A 150 e 450
\u\ 00 _ 06 ar-10 ~ Soeyaiarayana Bracker i 10:00 1300 Chippiag S 150 Pertr 450
% élo Vv&a Latha Tractor %%wm U 6822 M_b&o‘ 1029 Stone dust A 170 geftrip 170
&ow SFMar-10 »VUEme: Tractor %_ V3872 M\N«E\ umbh\\ mwmo\ sand L 170-Per trip 170
\@m .@%ﬁ._o .h\m_va:m Latha Fractor .\B‘c 6822 mu Hw@\. 6" soild-bricks 200 1.2 PerPos 240
\\M\MW& O6-ar-10 M\W@mr Tractor < 3872 49 2 mm E-_Emsn S 170-per trip 170
05 06:-Mar-10 Simntrichalam Bracker 14: m.ﬁw@\\ Chipping 35— 150 Berhr 525

\W 06 %Kxﬂis %@mzm Bracker & 1630~ ‘Chipping— 25 150 Perhr 375
Qq @mlo ,gmmmc Tractor %%M 1V3872 Em\ _mo\ Oom@ma ,\_\ 170 pertrip 170
%m fﬁmlo 'D\wm%m Latha Hitachi cS\oo\ 1706 . 7 800 Perhr 5660~
G 8-Mar-10 Satyanarayana Bracker e 10: - 13:00 chipping 3 150 Per hr 450
\Xmo %E&o Mw@%m&&. Tractor Mtv\h V3872 HAo..ﬁM\.WH E.u@ Stope.dust \\m...\ 170 per trip 170
g %.Ho \\Q\m._._»_..» Latha Tractor AP 2] U 6822 wo\”wu\ 11:63 Robo samd™ 1 170 per tip 170

.\\q_u ogw._o Emmr Tractor “APZ1V 3872 119 EL37T 4" hallew bricks .NWP 0,9-Per Pes 198 *
Wik @K»Zo %mwma Latha Tractor 21U6822 11 .m.m\ ‘ 12:07— 4" batiGw bricks u&b\\ 0.9-Pef Pes 189
\Nﬁ 8-Mar-10 {3-8ficha Latha Tractor %\uguw 1247 13:08° 6" soild-bricks 2267 1,2 -Per Pes 264
\Nﬂm &\_\MTS @E«m:m Bracker “8 1780 chipping V\m\\\ 150 Per hr 450 -
\rﬂ.o 08-Mar-10 tﬁ:«mmmms Tractor 21 V3872 TWW\ IuN Robg sand : T g0 per trip 170
bﬁ 7 ﬁgwa._o \Qm:.m_n.s Latha Tractor %_\G 6822 J\_.w Ew 4" Hallow bricks B} \m\wb\ 0.9 XWnluom 207 —

18 %«im?_o iw‘_uaﬂmmmm: Tractor %wwqm 0:0 10:17.— Coarse gand L 170 .pertrip 170
\3_\_@ 09-Mar-10 gas Tractor AP 21 V3872 ,._.3\ 1108~ 6" Seildbricks 20— 1.2 PefPes T 240
%. \cﬂgm_..__o \nbnrm Latha Tractor E U6822 1058 121 6" m%zawm 200~ 1.3-PerPes 244

2721 Ewﬂ_o eha Latha Tractor AP21U6822 [L36 1203 fine sand- —1 170 ~per Ew 170

~2722 09-Mar=1Q__- T Durgaiah Tractor T 273872 Lz oo UQEY.“ BFEE et T ey

N ks
@,,_.

i
H
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Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

o523 ¢ ®-Mar10  _PDurgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 1340 1312~ Stonedust 1 170 pertip 170
\MSA \%Em_.‘_o M,vmqasm Latha Tractor AP 21 U 6822 sﬁ»ma Hmwmp Fipe-sand B 170 pertrip 170
lN\B\m. % -10 \O\mﬂwrm Latha Tractor AP 21U 6822 E\ _.w%\. Unca.,.w I 170 per trip 170
6 g”._o neha Latha Tractor AP 21 U 6822 .G\g\ 10;)0—  fine sand 1 170 per trip 170
% 10-Mar-10 _&rSneha Latha Tractor AP21U 6822 1223 1242 m%ﬂxﬁn 1 170 per trip 170
2728 %&.5 E&% Tractor AP21 V38721228 1303~ Curb stdhe 3 170 per trip 510
225 %E-_o . \O\warm Latha Tractor AP21U 6822 1g:d3 15267 RoboSand 1 170 per trip 170
“ om0 %ﬁ._o .\,H,Unﬁmmmmr Tractor - AP21 V3872 ..W&\r ;rg\\ curb stone™™ 3 170 per trip 510
&w._\ H<Mart-10 \O\warm Latha Tractor AP21U 6822 .W.E\ _m\nF Debris 1 170 per trip 170
;NNM E%@..S ﬂgm.rm Latha Tractor AP21U6822 1 kb\ Hw“o Debris” 1 170 per trip 170
2733 I6Far-10 P Durgaiah Tractor AP21V3ST2 fesi  igse Debs t 170 per teip 170
2734 laiar-10  JBrgaiah Tractor AP21V3872 10:08 1022 6" Solidbricks 2 12.PerPos 258 T
2755 LE-bar-10 ¢ha Latha Tractor AP21U 6822 10 10:49 6" Solid bricks 21 1.2 PerPes —~ 252
2756 11-Mar-10 Wﬂ“ﬂm&mw Tractor AP 21 V 3872 ﬂmo” Eﬁ\ 6" Sottd bricks .«.”Nn_w‘\\ ~.m..1.\wMH Pes 258
2757 Tiaar-10 _GSnehaLatha  Tractor AP21U6822 11327 1204 6" Solid-bricks _ 25 1.2 Per Pes — 258
WVA ém?_o mﬁmmmmr Tractor AP 21V 3872 § _%um\ cuth-stone (Nagaram) ) A 130 pertrip —_—— 510
w.@ L%-S Mwn‘mrm\rmﬁm Tractor AP 2] U 6822 Mm\ow 1256  Debries—" \\F\\ 170 per trip 170

Car?
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SOB III - General Materials Inward Table Repor From: 5/3/10.~ To: 11/3/1 ﬁ\
z \....

Inward No \ Date Time Suppiier Category Hem Desc Size Quantity Units~ Brand DCNo V. No Del By Received b

1258 \a-gmq._o 11:00 Aditya traders 1 Nut bolts 6mm 8§ Nos. By bike Suresh surya

1259 5-Mar-10  11:00 Turbo tek coatin Luppam Bags i00 \Q. : 223 By Auto party surya

1260 \M-KE.-E 12:00 K.G.N marble Marble 15 \_wmm 115 By DCM  party surya

1260 5-Mar-10  12:00 K.G.N marble Marble 10_Pcs 115 By DCM  party surya

12614 _05-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter Isolator 63amps mazﬂ 12428 AP29t9966  Arvind surya

1262 S5-Mar-10  16:30 Sri lakshmi ente Kabutar jali 3 Aundles 848 AP2919966 Arvind surya

12627 05-Mar-10  16:30 Sri lakshmi ente Nails 212 3 \@ 848 AP25t9966 Arvind surya

_mmu“om-zm_.._o 16:30 Shubham enter isolator 40Apms 2 Kos. 12429 AP29t9966 Arvind surya

1263”7 05-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter MCB 6amps Elﬁ 12429 AP29129t9  Arvind surya

_wa.\ 05-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter Hylam sheet 10x12 2 “Nos. 12429 AP2919966 Arvind surya

1263 /" 05-Mar-10 16:30 Shubham enter Hylam sheet 6x8 mxﬁ. 12429 AP29t9966 Arvind surya

1263 7 05-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter AC Round sheet &0 A . 12429 AP2919966 Arvind surya

_wa\ 05-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter PVC Connectors 6amps 80 Nos, 12429 AP29t9%66 Arvind surya ,

1263 05-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter MCB [6amps N\A . 12429 AP29t9966 Arvind surya |

_wmu\) 05-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter Hylam sheet 8x10 2 12429 AP2919966 Arvind surya |

1263 “&-Zﬁ-_c 16:30 Shubham enter Change over switch doub  25amps 1 Kos. 12429 AP29t9966 Arvind surya

1264 \cm-zﬂ.._o 16:30 Shubham enter Distribution Board 6way 2 mﬁ% 12430 AP29t9966 Arvind surya

1264 \em-zmlo 16:30 Shubham enter Distribution Board 4way 2-Nos. 12430 AP2919966 Arvind surya

1265 -Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter PVC Bends " 408 os. 12431 AP2919966 Arvind surya

1265 5-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter PVC Bends 3/4" So\zﬂm. 1243] AP2919966 Arvind surya

1265 \om-??_.-_o 16:30 Shubham enter Junetion Box 19mm MM\Zﬁ 12431 AP2519966  Arvind surya

1265 \@a-ZE.-_o 16:30 Shubham enter Deep Box 25mm 56 “Nos. 1243] AP2919966 Arvind surya X

1265 J-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter Junction Box 25mm 160 a‘ 12431 AP2919966 Arvind surya

1265 5-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter MCB Dummy So\_ﬁa 12431 AP2919966 Arvind surya

1265 5-Mar-10 16:30 Shubham enter Fan Box 14 _ﬁ\ 1243] AP2919966 Arvind surya

1265 5-Mar-10 16:30 Shubham enter PVC Tape 145 Nos. [2431 AP29t9966 Arvind surya

1265 \ow-gm?_o 16:30 Shubham enter PVC Pipe I 55 \ﬁ 12431 AP29t9966 Arvind surya :

1265 \om-_smq-_o 16:30 Shubham enter . PVC Pipe 1.5mm 132 ¢Nos. ) 12431 AP29t9966 Arvind surya "

1266° /05-Mar-10  16:30 Shubham enter Metal Box 12 Way 2 . 12432 AP29t9966 Arvind surya

1266 \om,gm?_o 16:30 Shubham enter Metal Box 3 Way 4 &w. 12432 AP2919966 Arvind surya

1266 \om-gm_.._o 16:30 Shubham enter Metal Box 2 Way % 12432 AP29t9966 Arvind surya

1266 5-Mar-1¢  16:30 Shubham enter Metal Box 6 way 15MNos. 12432 AP2919966 Arvind surya

1266 \o.m-gm_..uo 16:30 Shubham enter Metal Box 4way u&xam 12432 AP29t9966 Arvind surya

1267 5-Mar-10  16:30 Nidhi enter Switches 16amps _mmo\mw 485 AP2919966 Arvind surva

1267 5-Mar-10  16:30 Nidhi enter Btank Plate Single \Ao 485 AP29t9966 Arvind surya

_wmq\wwugmlo 16:30 Nidhi enter Fan Regulator 485 AP2919966 Arvind surya

1267 \om-gmlc 16:30 Nidhi enter Switches 485 AP2919966 Arvind surya :
485 APIHO966  Arvind surya

Coriifidss i~y AP299966 Arvind surya

et e v Tof3
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Inward 2.@\ ‘Date
1267 05-Mar-10
_mmu\o?gﬁ-_o
1267,/ 05-Mar-10
1267« 05-Mar-10
12677 05-Mar-10
12677"_05-Mar-10
12677 05-Mar-10
1267 £ 05-Mar-10
1267 ¢ 05-Mar-10
1268 05-Mar-10
Bow\\om.gs?S
12697 05-Mar-10
1270 < 06-Mar-10
1270 06-Mar-10
1271 7 06-Mar-10
1271 ¢ 06-Mar-10
1272 06-Mar-10

1273 .“om-zmlo

1274 8-Mar-10

1274¢_08-Mar-10

wwﬁ.“cm-zm?_c

1275 \%-zﬂ-s

1276 \om-za.s

12777 _08-Mar-10

_qu\\.ww-za-a

1279 ,\om-gm_.._o

1279 \%-za-_o

12797 _-08-Mar-10

5._6,\3.7\_2.5
1280¢ _08-Mar-10
1280 §-Mar-10
1280 .\Mm-zﬂ-_o

[280" ~08-Mar-10
1281° _08-Mar-10
_qu\ow-gm?_o
1283 \.oo._(_m?_o

1283 \oo-gm?_o
09-Mar-10

1283
1283 \oo._(_m? 10

1283 \\Qe.ZmTE

[284  10-Mar-i1Q

N

‘Time
16:30
16:30
16:30
1e:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
17:00
17:00
17:00
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:40
16:50
18:00
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:10
10:55
14:32
16:30
18:10
18:10
18:10
18:10
18:1¢
18:10
18:10
18:10
1810
18:E0
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
17:30
10:00

‘Supplier Category  Item Desc
Nidhi enter Module Plate
Nidhi enter Socket
Nidht enter Module Plate
Nidhi enter Meodule Plate
Nidhi enter Module Plate
Nidhi enter Module Plate
Nidhi enter Module Plate
Nidhi enter Socket
Nidhi enter Bell push
Sri balaji plastic rope
Sri balaji Reducer
Z:mi homes chain link mesh
Shubham enter PVC Pipe
Shubham enter PVC Pipe
Sri laxmi ganesh Hings
Sri laxmi ganesh MS Flower
Sri balaji Brooms
Patel enter PPC cement
V. yadagiri Carpet Grass
V. yadagiri Silver Oak Plants
V. yadagiri Pisco grass
Sti balaji Drill bit
VSC phase VII Robo sand
VSC phase VII Robo sand
Balaji enter Nut bolts
Sree panduranga Teak wood
Sree panduranga Teak wood
Sree panduranga "Teak wood
Sree panduranga Teak wood
Sri lakshmi Bombay Brooms
Sri lakshmi Coconut Jadu
Sri lakshmi GI Bucket
Sri fakshmi Gl pots
Hari hara iron plastic rope
Shivshakti steel Square Pipe
Aeran steel Square rod
Aeran steel MS patti
Aeran steel MS patti
Aeran steel —— MS patti—-
Aeran steel m{a : nm.%“ rod
o ﬁ:: bolts

Local _E%www_mﬁxvﬁ
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25mmx25 184K
16 sq mm Nﬂ.\Nu
344" \m.a
12"

S D Lo,

“Size " Quantity Units
12 Way 2 Kos,
16amps 18 Nos.
2 Way 10 490s.
3 Way 4 ;ﬁ_m.
4 way 34 LA‘ 5.
6 way 18 ‘Ngs.
8§ way 10 "Nos.
Gamps 42 Kgs-
2 Nos.
12 @os.
1/2x1" 2 s
. | «Bundies
1.2mm 30 .90s.
344" 4 4.
16 &os.
8 \Zm.m.
E\Aom
50Kgs umo\&mm
104-Nos.
20 #fos,
500 \Nﬁ
6mm 3.0,
100 &8
1001
1/4" 400 /6ms
7.6x21/2x § NWos.
4.0x21/2x 8 Kds.
7.3x11/4x 72 \A‘w
3.6x11/4x 36 ‘Nos.
small 50.0s.
15 M.
e
¢ dos
25 /Bundles

_ 1t Hficer
MEHTA & M,EQ HOMESR

"Brand

"DCNo V. No
485 AP2919966
485 AP2919966
485 AP2%19966
485 AP2919966
485 " AP2919966
485 AP2919966
485 AP29t9966
485 AP2919966
485 AP2519966

By hand
By hand
1905 By bike
12439 AP 291996
12439 AP 29t996
805 AP 291996
805 AP 291996
By bike
1921 AP28v387
213 AP281877
211 AP28377
AP281877
By hand
1601 AP21u682
1602 AP21v387
By hand
356 AP13x468
356 AP13x468
356 AP13x468
356 AP13x468
853 AP13x468
855 AP13x468
855 AP13x468
855 AP13x468
8283 AP13x468
18013 AP13x468
4831 AP13x468
4831 AP13x468
4831 AP13x468
4831 AP13x468
48} AP13x468

"Del. By Received b

Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Atvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Gupta
Gupta
Vikas
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Govind
party
party
party
party
Durga
Raju
Durga
Durga
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil
Anil

surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
sueya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya
surya

strya
surya

surya

surya

surya

surya

urya




il

Size  Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del By Receivedb

Inward No  Date Time Supplier  Category = Ttem Desc
_mmm\ 0-Mar-10  10:20 Shiva sri enter Weilding rods 2 Boxes Byhand  Mehboob surya
1285 10-Mar-10  10:20 Shiva sri enter Cutting blade 1ABS. Byhand  Mehboob  surya
Ewo\ 10-Mar-10  12:28 Parsmount Curb stone 50,4405, 1205 AP21v387 Durga surya
_wm.\\_c-gﬂ-_o 15:41 Paramount Curb stone 50 A40s. 1206 AP21v387 Durga surya
1288~ 10-Mar-10  16:33 Siri flyash Hallow Bricks 4x8x16 500,496, 128 AP29u231 party surya
_mwo\ 10-Mar-10  17:00 Vama media MNM letter head 500x4 2060 am. 2215 APOUGBO1  vinay surya
1290/ 10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media GMG Letter heads 500x4 2000 Nos. 2216 APSu6801 Vinay surya
1291 “_o-gm?_o 17:00 Varna media knm paper inserrt 500x50 25000 \A.om. 2217 AP9u6801  Vinay surya
1292 0-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media mnm paper insert 500x50 25000~ Nos. 2218 AP9u6801 Vinay surya
1293 °_10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media mmh ph Ol paper insert ~ 500x50 Nwoco\aa. 2219 APYu6801  Vinay surya
1294 - 0-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media mmh phase VII paperins  500x50 Nmooo,\Amm. 2220 AP%u6801 Vinay surya
1295 © __10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media . pmr paper ingert 500x50 wmooo\mﬂwm. , 2221 AP9u6801 Vinay surya
1296 7 0-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media : gwe paper insert 500x50 25000 Aos. 2222 AP9u6801 Vinay surya
1297 0-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media mih paper insert 500x50 25000 ANos. 2223 AP9u6801 Vinay surya
_w@m\ 10-Mar-1¢  17:00 Varna media gmg paper insert 500x50 25000 \K . 2224 APSu6801 Vinay surya
1299, 0-Mar-10  [7:00 Varnamedia mfh paper insert mumo% g 2225 AP%u6801  Vinay surya
1300 ¢ 10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media knm paper insert 6250 Acw 2226 APOu6801  Vinay surya
_mc_“ 10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media gmg paper insert 6250 “Nos. 2227 AP9u6801  Vinay surya
13027 . 10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media gwe paper insert 6250 “Nos. 2228 AP9u680]  Vinay surya
1303 \\_o-?\_m?S 17:00 Varna media vsC paper insert 6250 Nos. 2229 APSu6801 Vinay surya
1304 ¢ _10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media mmbh ph Il paper insert 6250 Nos. 2230 AP9u6801 Vinay surya
Gou\ 10-Mar-10  17:00 Varnamedia mnm paper insert 6250 Kps. 2231 AP9u6301 Vinay surya
Go?\. 10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media pmr paper insert 6250 2232 APSub801l Vinay sutya
_wou.\ 10-Mar-1¢  17:00 Varna media knm banner &'xd! 5 MNos. 2233 AP%u6801  Vinay surya
1308 C 10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media mnm banner 6'x4' 5 \Am. 2234 APu6801  Vinay surya
1309 7 10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media gwe banner x4 5 Kos. 2235 APSu6801  Vinay suryza
1310 \\\\ 10-Mar-10  17:00 Varna media gmg banrner o'’ 5 Aﬂ. 2236 APSu6801  Vinay surya
1311~ 10-Mar-10  £7:00 Varna media mfh banner 6'x4' 5 m@w 2237 AP9u6801 Vinay surva
1312 s 10-Mar-10 17:00 Varna media pmr banner &'x4' 2238 AP9u6801 Vinay surya :
1313 < -Mar-10 1426 Paramount build Curb stone uo\Ap 1207 AP21v387 Durga surya ..
1314 " 11-Mar-10  17:00 Radiant systems Name plate 12"x4" 2377 AP13x468 Arvind surya .
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LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS

[Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes

Name fo the c_d_moﬁ Silver Oak Bungalows Phase _

Prepaidon |1

‘ ;USE 05.03.10

.,? :11.03.10

‘Quarter NO. {Name of Occupant

.Contractor's Name

S.Ne.
1At :Prabhakar :S.Mohan
2 Madhan 'SP Singh
,,,,, 3 Prabunath SP Singh
4 Vankat iTMurthy
5 Prashanth iT Venkatesh _
........... 6 A Parikshit 11‘1,m Mohan -
] 7 Hira Mohan _|SP Singh
I Rakesh :SP Singh
9 Vaccant lvaccant
10 B.Parido Biro Parido
11 Ashish __.SP Singh
12 Ganesh {Biro Parido
13 8.Mohan m mohan
14 Balakrishna Ww_a Parido
15 Bchaya Yadav 'SP 'Singh
e wejSantosh  akPradhan
A [VenuMadhav _Biro Parido
18 Narsimha S Zmﬁm_ssm Gaud
19 A9 Hei  SPSingh
20 Kalu SPSingh
21 Darpan . .SPSingh
22 22 (Sanjeev sP Singh_____
m gm:mcoov
_ Cai Sr

A e AR it




LABOUR QUARTER - RENT DETAILS D i
Name of the company: Mehta & Modi Homes ; N L )
[Name of the Eo_mnﬂ Silver Oak w:.:mm_os..m _usmmm X -\lii o . o
Prepaidon 12,0310 From:05.03.10  |To:11.03.10 o | P ) ‘
S.No.  |Quarter NO. [Name of Onoc_um:ﬁ Contractor's Name |Rent [Tubelight |T.V Fan Music System |Total Remarks
1 o1 ( @ LI (Taczant Jras 0 0 o 0 0 @ 7
2 92 Deva S Govind 40 10 “s0,
3 93 |Arun S.Govind 40 10 15 | a
[ 4 9/4___ |Bimal S.Govind 40 10
5 95 |s.Govind S.Govind 40 10
6 9%6 _ |Ramu Mailesh 40 10
7 or7 |Bhagavan S.Govind 40 10
8 /8 Mahadev S.Mohan 40 10
9 9/9 Venkatesh . ., T.murthy AR 40 10 25
10 910 (Tacy WANRT accanD) WO T g 0 0
11 911 |Rufmaiah Manyam 40 10
12 912 Stinu |Manyam 40 10 k
13 913 Sri hari  Manyam 40 10 | 151
| 14 9/14  Chinna __|Manyam 40 _10] , |
15 | 915 Bimanna Manyam | 40 0 |
16 | 916 iSrinu Manyam 4 10 m
7 A “xm_.: . Manyam A Aow e
18 918 Janakiram  Manyam | 10 |
|19 99 wmq_:c ~ 'Manyam 10!
i {
?rm,mw m Wmmwﬁ, M Project iz¢
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20 | 920  |Venkatesh 40 10 15 65|
21 | 9p1 P Venkatesh 40 10 s 65
22 | 9p3  DVenkanna 40 10 15 5 65" ]

23 93 Suhia 40 0 ] 0"
24 924 Vishny Manyarm 40 10 G5 65,
25 9125 |Ameer musthata 40 10 15 85

26 9/26 Mujaheed shafeeq 40/ 10 15 , 65 \

27 | a7 |Yaqoob' Manyam 40 10 15 | 657"

28 9/28 Veera venkanna  Manyam 40 10 15 o _ 65 l\ .

29 _9/29 Stores Manyam 40 10 ) 50/

30 9/30  Jaya S.Govind 40 10 50"

31 931 |Budhull Mallesh 40 10 500

32 9/32 Babu rao 40 10 15 65]

33 ) hmx_sms ﬂtb/w.) (Uttaizh) So&ﬁﬁf 40 10 15 655~

34 o34 |SiRT Wianyam 40 10 15 , 657"

35 9/35 Venkanna Kishanraj 40 10 15 65 \

36 9/36 |Satyam Chandrakala 40 10 50"

37 9137 Store room Chandrakala 40 10 i mQ\

38 | o8 |Kumbha” Kumbha 40 10 15 | 65/~

i Total 2320
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SOB III - Building Material Payment Report

From: 5/3/10 To: 11/3/10
Supplier Robo silicon pvt Itd
Material Type Robo sand fine in tons
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
09-Mar-10 1235 1699 AP 12V 1139 442 7509.58
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Robo sand fine intons (1 dotail record) T e
Sum 16.99 ' 7509.58

Summary for 'Supplier' = Robo silicon pvt lid (1 detail record)

Sum 16.99 7509.58 ‘/

Supplier Sairam Enterprises
Material Type 40 mm Metal in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount .
[0-Mar-10 9:06 200 AP 11U 7227 11.96 2392
Summary for 'Material Type' = 40 mm Moetal in cft (1 detail record)
Sum 200 2392
Material Type Fine sand (VINBG Lorry
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate -~ Amount
09-Mar-10 9:33 20,995 AP29 U 6354 624 13100.88/
Summary for Material Type' = Finé sand (VII)BG Loy (1 detail record) T e S e
Sum 20.995 13100.88
Summary for 'Supplier' = Sairam Enterprises (2 detail records)
Sum 220995 1549288
Supplier Veerabhadra swamy
Material Type Red Mud in cft
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
11-Mar-10 17:25 200 ATT 6366 8.99 1798 \/
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Mud in oft (I detail record) T e e N
Sum 200 1798
Summary for "Supplier' = Veerabhadra swamy (1 detail record)
Sum 200 1798
Supplier Vishwakarma Enterprises
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount ]
08-Mar-10 12:33 6000 AP 28 TA 536 2.34 14040 /
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detaiirecord) e
Sum G000 14040
Summary for "Supplier' = Vishwakarma Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 6000 14040
Grand Total 6437985 38840.46

R :é'-?_é%:fa:é?,gff::c:--v-::: s e e
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SOB HI - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 5/3/10 To: 11/3/10

Equipment Owner G Sneha Latha

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
05-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
05-Mar-10  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 170 pertrip 170
05-Mar-10"  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
05-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
06-Mar-10  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
< 06-Mar-10  Tractor AP21 U 6822 200 1.2 PerPes 240
08-Mar-10  Hitachi 7 - 800 Perhr 5600
08-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21U 6822 210 0.9 Per Pcs 189
08-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
08-Mar-10  Tractor AP211U 6822 230 0.9 PerPes 207
08-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21U 6822 220 [.2 PerPcs 264
09-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 i 170 pertrip 170
09-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 200 1.2 PerPcs 240
09-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
09-Mar-10  Tractor AP211) 6822 1 170 per trip 170
10-Mar-10 Tractor AP21U6822 1 170 per trip 170
10-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 170 per trip i70
10-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
10-Mar-10 Trﬁctor AP 21 U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
10-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
11-Mar-10  Tractor AP21 U 6822 1 170 per trip 170
H-Mar-10  Tractor AP21 U 6822 210 1.2 PerPcs 252
11-Mar-10  Tractor AP 21 U 6822 215 1.2 PerPcs 258 )
5&:117%?&?0?%!{:0&: Owner' = G Sneha Latha (2 (23 detai rec Sum 1507 Togoo T

Equipment Owner Satyanarayana

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
06-Mar-10  Bracker 25 150 Perhr 375
06-Mar-10  Bracker 3 150 Perhr 450
08-Mar-10  Bracker 3 150 Perhr 450
08-Mar-10  Bracker 3 150 Perhr 450
_S;Inm?a;-‘Veh:clc Owner' —'Satyanarayana (4 detail recor Sum T s T T s /

Equipment Qwner Simhachalam
G &3

L u_m%_ate Kf@:ﬁﬁﬁ; i}" Wehicle l‘% """er‘i’@& Vr1o7 B att: E]f]ts j Amount

s R Y = - ¥, g e T T ek
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Building Material Payment Rgport Phase Il From:  5/3/10 To: 11/3/10
Supplier Jangga Reddy
Material Type Water Tanker in lts
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
06-Mar-10 10:04 3000 AP 29V 3042 " 0.05 250
09-Mar-10 10:37 5000 AP29 V3042 0.0§ 250
éﬁn{mz{ry for 'Mater:al Type = Water Tanker in !ts (2det;u]_rec<7)rids)_ ----------------------- T T
Sum 10000 500
Summary for 'Supplier' = fangga Reddy (2 detail records _
Sum 1008 " . 500
Grand Total ' _160‘@& R 500
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